L WUMIG

Densit (O Polska

TECHNOLOGIE TRUDNOSCIERALNE

Input Voltage Frequency Range

Product Code

LED Quantity
Rated Power

Color Temperatute
Luminous Flux
Installation Pipe Diameter
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Packing Size

Power Fange

Beam Angle

Color Rendering Index

RSF3-72

72pcs
113W
6500/4000/3000 K
9601/8881/7364 Im
®11x100mm
12.4kg
13.4kg
395x385x505mm

RSF3-72

Life Time Protection Grade

RSF3-72/72x2.2W

72pcs

171W
6500/4000/3000 K

12358/11431/9478 Im
®11x100mm

12.4kg

13.4kg
395x385x505mm
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